1 of 8
Optimum Technology Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS
Si BiCMOS
SiGe HBT

7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421 · For sales or technical
support, contact RFMD at  or .
Ordering Information
BiFET HBT
RF3
V2
V3
RF2
RF1 V1
RFC
1
6
3
7
4
5
8
RFSW6131
SP3T SYMMETRIC SWITCH
LF TO 6000MHZ
The RFSW6131 is a GaAs pHEMT single-pole three-throw (SP3T) switch designed
for use in cellular, 3G, LTE, and other high performance communications systems. It
offers a symmetric topology with excellent linearity and power handling capability.
The RFSW6131 is 3V and 5V positive logic compatible.
Features
 LF to 6000MHz Operation
 Symmetric SP3T
 Low Loss: 0.5dB (2GHz)
 Isolation: 27dB (2GHz)
 High IP3: 56dBm
 P0.1dB: 31dBm (5V, 2.2GHz)
 Positive Logic Control
 3V and 5V Logic Compatible
Applications
 Cellular, 3G, LTE Infrastructure
 WiBro, WiMAX, LTE
 Wireless Backhaul
 High Performance
Communications Systems
 GMSK, QPSK, DQPSK, QAM
Modulation
DS120606

Package: DFN, 8-pin, 1.5mm x 1.5mm
RFSW6131
F9999
RFSW6131SQ              Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFSW6131SR   7" Sample reel with 100 pieces
RFSW6131TR7   7" Reel with 2500 pieces
RFSW6131PCK-410    0.4GHz to 6GHz PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
2 of 8
RFSW6131
DS120606
7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421 · For sales or technical